2025 Fees Schedule

Application Fee of $350 (Non-refundable) applies to all programs.
Canadian All fees are in CAD and include taxes. Valid for applications received in 2025.

Co||ege Start dates: 2025 Jan 6, Apr 7, Jul 7, Oct 6
2026 Jan 5, Apr 6, Jul 6, Oct 5
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Hospitality Months Tuition Exam Book Total
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Information Technology Months Tuition Exam Book Total

Information Technology & Co-op Diploma m $19,300 m $1,500 $20,800
Information Technology Diploma n $19,000 m $1,500 $20,500

Project Management Months Tuition Exam Book Total

Project Management Co-op & Diploma m $19,300 m $1,500 $20,800

Social Media Marketing Months Tuition Exam Book Total

Social Media Marketing & Co-op Diploma n $19,300 m $1,500 $20,800
Social Media Marketing Diploma n $19,000 m $1,500 $20,500

Single Courses/Part-time Studies Months Tuition Exam Book Total

Calculate the fees at #ZooiaonSaOd:E ecrzlilztge
Eh.‘_& =i canadlancollege,com/fees Vancouver, B.C., V6E 1A3, Canada


https://canadiancollege.com/en/fees

. 2025 Fees Schedule

Application Fee of $350 (Non-refundable) applies to all programs.

Canadian All fees are in CAD and include taxes. Valid for applications received in 2025.
Co||ege Start dates: 2025 Jan 6, Apr 7, Jul 7, Oct 6
2026 Jan 5, Apr 6, Jul 6, Oct 5

Homestay per night  per week 4 weeks

Single Room/Shared Bath (Regular Season) mmm
Single Room/Shared Bath (High Season) ﬂ $1,300

¢ 2 meals/day, 3 meals/weekend
e High Season: June 1st to August 31st, 2025. Rates apply based on dates of stay.
¢ Minimum age: 18 years old

Student Residence per month

Shared Room, Shared Kitchen & Bath
Single Room, Shared Kitchen & Bath

Studio Apartment, Private Kitchen & Bath (Sleeps Two)

Damage Deposit: $200

Minimum age: 19 years old

Booking Length Minimum: 1 month
e Booking Length Maximum: 3 months

Other Fees

Application Fee (Non-refundable)

Accommodation Placement (Homestay or Residence, Non-refundable)
Airport Transfer Pick-up

Airport Transfer Return

Medical Insurance per month

Custodianship

; Calculate the fees at #ZooiaonSaOd:E ecrzlilztge
Eh.‘_& =i canadlancollege,com/fees Vancouver, B.C., V6E 1A3, Canada
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